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Atlanta (Georgia, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - West Nancy Creek Dr NE

Auction Opens. Thu, Feb 19 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034

Title

Drexel Console

Console

Drexel Buffet

Drexel Dining Room Table With Leaf
Drexd Dining Room Chairs

Eight Chargers And Cloth Napkins

Set Of Eight Goblets And Pottery Plate
Coffee Set And Brass Plates

Three Stands And Made In Greece Bow!
Two Ginger Jars And Silver plate Plate
Glass Serving Dishes And Plates

Cut Glass Serving Pieces

Cut Glass Pinch Cups

Pair Of 19th Century French Vases
Asian Collection

Franciscan Dinner Plates And Two Bowls
Franciscan Platters, Mixing Bowls
Franciscan Handled Bowl, Soup Bowls
Franciscan Luncheon Plates, Footed Cups
Franciscan Teapot, Cups And Saucers
Franciscan Pitcher, Salad plates

Kitchen Table And Six Chairs
Superman Telephone

Graco Stroller

Karastan Wool Rug

Medical Help

Chest Of Drawers

One Of Two Console Tables

One Of Two Console Tables

Magellan GPS

Headboard

Three Lamp Collection

Two Pieces Of Capodimonte, Fitz And Floyd

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Feb 26 12:00pm ET

Lot

0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046

Title

Three Piece Capodimonte

Four Pieces Capodimonte
Capodimonte Flower Basket
Capodimonte Flower Basket
Two Piece Capodimonte Collection
Two Pieces Capodimonte

Two Pieces Capodimonte

Two Pieces Capodimonte

Solid Brass Chandelier

Rug And Tea Set

Brass And Porcelain Chandelier
Early American Hutch
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Pickup: Saturday, February 28 EST,
Category A 2:00-3:00pm, Category B 3:00-4:00pm Category C 4:00-5:00pm
Preview and Pickup Location: 1051 West Nancy Creek Dr NE, Atlanta, GA 30319 Map

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
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